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Our value for Collective Worship is  Trust 

Website and Facebook Questionnaire 
Thank you for all the responses received so far regarding your use of our website and Facebook page. It 
is great to see so many of you using them. If you haven’t returned your questionnaire I would still 
appreciate your views.  
 As a school we are currently changing over our financial system so I am pleased to tell you that 
after Easter you will be able to pay by BACS. I will send out a letter closer to the time. 
  

Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School News Letter 

World Book Day was a 

great success with all 

the children taking part. 

A mystery well 

appeared in the hall in 

the morning and this 

was the stimulus for our 

story writing. Come and 

have a look at the 

children’s work on the 

long board in Mr 

Boothroyd’s room.  

http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk


Cross Country 

Unfortunately the cross country on Thursday 26th February had to be postponed. It has been 
rescheduled for 26th March and I will be booking another bus to take us to the event. 
Although I appreciate that many of the parents wish to come along and support the children, but there 
are times when it is easier for the staff at school to take the children along. I would therefore 
appreciate it that when an event is held within curriculum time, parents view this as a PE lesson and will 
not necessarily be invited to watch.  

Have a relaxing weekend. 

Sam Welsby (Mrs) 
Head teacher 

Golden Ticket 
Winners 

Awarded for excellent behaviour, 
being kind and thoughtful 

Katie B 
 

 
                                           

STAR OF THE 
WEEK 

No stars due to Bikeability 



Dates for 2015:
Monday 9th March Bikeability Level 2
Wednesday 11th March Bikeability Level 2
Thursday 12th March Quicksticks hockey tournament Y5/6
Friday 13th March Mother’s Day Tea Party
Monday 16th March Bikeability Level 2
Friday 20th March Family Assembly – Ruby Class
Friday 27th March Easter Service at St Gregory’s 2pm
Friday 27th March End of Term
Monday 13th April Term starts
Tuesday 14th April Ruby Class swimming
Friday 18th April PTFA Race Night and Fish and Chip Supper
Tuesday 21st April Action group Meeting 5.30pm Tredington
Thursday 23rd April KS 1 Multi skills tournament
Friday 1st May Race for Life 

PTFA cake sale
Tuesday 5th May Teacher Training Day
Wednesday 6th May PTFA Meeting Fuzzy Duck 8pm
Saturday 9th May Environmental Day Part 2 - enhancing the outside 

area at Tredington
Friday 15th May Newbold and Tredington Annual Bake Off
Monday 19th May Rounders tournament
Friday 22nd May Non Uniform for chocolate
Wednesday 3rd June Year 3-6 Bushcraft trip to Talton Lodge and sleep 

over
Thursday 4th June Archery competition
Friday 5th June Sports Day Link Day
Wednesday 10th June Reserve Sports Day 

PTFA Meeting Fuzzy Duck 8pm
Friday 12th June PTFA Chocolate Bingo Evening
Friday 19th June Father’s Day BBQ 6pm
Monday 25th May Half Term
Friday 17th July End of term


